2/17/2023 - 2/17/2023

Flushing Division: Amateurs

Registered Name

BACON FORK'S BORN ON THE 4TH OF JULY MI
BACON FORK'S LADY LIBERTY

BOLD BAY'S AERO OF THE SEA

ANNA'S PERFECT POSEY

STORMY BLUE MAGNUM PICKS EM NEAT
BACON FORK'S BORN ON THE 4TH OF JULY MI
BACON FORK'S LADY LIBERTY

ANNA'S PERFECT POSEY

BOLD BAY'S AERO OF THE SEA

STORMY BLUE MAGNUM PICKS EM NEAT

BACON FARMS

Dog
ALLIE
LADY
AERO
POSEY
SCOTCH
ALLIE
LADY
POSEY
AERO

SCOTCH

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

10th

HPH

20

18

16

14

12

*If your dog is registered with the NKC, please contact us with your dog's full registered name or NUCS number.
If your dog is not registered, please submit an application for registration.
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